
 
Resultados Del Gp Santafesino 4ta. Fecha    
 
                Fecha: 18/08/2018 -  18/08/2018  
                Siglas-Lugar: GPSROS  
                PAIS: ARG  
                Organiza: ARDA  
                Fiscaliza: ARDA  
 
          
  U18-M 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     200 Electronico   : U18-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2018   Viento: -2.1 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Meier Cesar-sin Dni-                      /  /2001    ANSA    SF      ARG    24.35         
 02       8 Vera Fernando-sin Dni-                    /  /2002    ADACA   SF      ARG    24.74         
 03       2 Caramun Gabriel                         17/5 /2001    ARDA    SF      ARG    25.10         
 04       7 CABRAL MARCOS                           16/2 /2002    ARDA    SF      ARG    25.53         
 05       5 Robledo Lautaro                         22/1 /2001    ARDA    SF      ARG    25.67         
 06         MARTINEZ JUAN MARCELO                   6 /5 /2003    ARDA    SF      ARG    25.69         
 07       6 Monzon Yamir                            24/12/2002    ASA     SF      ARG    25.79         
 08         Pattacini Santiago                      9 /3 /2002    ARDA    SF      ARG    26.80         
 09       3 Moglia Victor                           11/11/2002    ARDA    SF      ARG    26.81         
 10       4 Ramos Martin                            6 /2 /1996    AABAR   RN      ARG    27.26         
 11         Farias Luciano                          28/2 /2001    ARDA    SF      ARG    28.17         
 99       1 Kuzmicich Santiago                      27/6 /2003    ARDA    SF      ARG                DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     800 Electronico   : U18-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2018 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       4 Barrios Kevin                           20/7 /2001    ANSA    SF      ARG    2.15.73       
 02       5 SERRANI DAMIAN CRISTIAN                 18/5 /2001    ARDA    SF      ARG    2.15.95       
 03       6 Sciortino Joaquin                       29/5 /2003    ARDA    SF      ARG    2.17.10       
 04       1 Matias Pendino                          29/10/2001    ARDA    SF      ARG    2.18.06       
 05       2 Bilbao Iñaqui                           30/10/2001    ASA     SF      ARG    2.24.90       
 06       7 Farias Luciano                          28/2 /2001    ARDA    SF      ARG    2.28.87       
 99       3 Britos Federico                         13/9 /2001    ARDA    SF      ARG                DNS  
 99       8 ROSCHINI Martín                         8 /12/2001    ARDA    SF      ARG                DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     400 C/V Electronico 0.84 Mts  : U18-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2018 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Pagaburu Alejo                          5 /7 /1999    ADACA   SF      ARG    60.66         
  
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     2000 C/Obst Electronico 0.914 Mts  : U18-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2018 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Monzon Augusto                          12/6 /2001    ASA     SF      ARG    7.04.39       
 02         SERRANI DAMIAN CRISTIAN                 18/5 /2001    ARDA    SF      ARG    7.42.80       
 03         Cabrera Jorge                             /  /2002    AASS    SF      ARG    8.42.98       
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Largo    : U18-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2018 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Vera Fernando-sin Dni-                    /  /2002    ADACA   SF      ARG    6.11          
 02         CABRAL MARCOS                           16/2 /2002    ARDA    SF      ARG    6.05          
 03         Meier Cesar-sin Dni-                      /  /2001    ANSA    SF      ARG    5.62          
 04         Pattacini Santiago                      9 /3 /2002    ARDA    SF      ARG    4.61          
 05         Echeverria Leandro                      12/5 /2001    ARDA    SF      ARG    4.58          
 06         ROSCHINI Martín                         8 /12/2001    ARDA    SF      ARG    4.53          
 07         Caramun Gabriel                         17/5 /2001    ARDA    SF      ARG    4.34          
 08         Ramos Martin                            6 /2 /1996    AABAR   RN      ARG    3.74          
 99         Venencia Gonzalo-sin Dni-                 /  /2001    ADACA   SF      ARG                DNS  
 99         Cuello Ulises                           16/10/2003    ARDA    SF      ARG                DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Bala  5.000 Kgs  : U18-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2018 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Oyola Gonzalo                           4 /10/2001    AASS    SF      ARG    13.39         



 02         Porta Santiago Agustin                  13/11/2001    ANSA    SF      ARG    11.14         
 03         Diaz Jonatan                            12/7 /2002    ANSA    SF      ARG    10.11         
 04         Venencia Gonzalo-sin Dni-                 /  /2001    ADACA   SF      ARG    09.70         
 05         Menossi Valentin                        12/12/2002    ADACA   SF      ARG    09.62         
 06         Echeverria Leandro                      12/5 /2001    ARDA    SF      ARG    09.61         
  5.000 Kgs 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Martillo  3.000 Kgs  : U18-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2018 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Porta Santiago Agustin                  13/11/2001    ANSA    SF      ARG    55.55         
 02         Menossi Valentin                        12/12/2002    ADACA   SF      ARG    53.82         
 03         Diaz Jonatan                            12/7 /2002    ANSA    SF      ARG    42.95         
 04         Hidalgo Anit Alan                       30/9 /2002    ARDA    SF      ARG    16.95         
 05         Echeverria Leandro                      12/5 /2001    ARDA    SF      ARG    14.21         
 99         Oyola Gonzalo                           4 /10/2001    AASS    SF      ARG                DNS  
 99         AREVALO  DIEGO                          12/9 /2001    ARDA    SF      ARG                DNS  
 
  3.000 Kgs 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Posta 8x300 Mixta Electronico   : U18-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2018 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Pattacini Santiago 9 /3 /2002  
.           Matias Pendino 29/10/2001  
.           Moglia Victor 11/11/2002  
.           Robledo Lautaro 22/1 /2001  
.           Juré Luana 22 /10/2001  
.           Muniategui Lucia 13/6 /2002  
.           Tamagnini Camila 2 /10/2002  
.           Bogado Rocio 11/7 /2001  
.                                                .   ARDA    SF      ARG    06.08.14      
 02         Barrios Kevin 20/7 /2001  
.           Meier Cesar-sin Dni-   /  /2001  
.           Romano Zair-sin Dni-   /  /2004  
.           Croissant Facundo 19/9 /2003  
.           Camino Delfina 19/9 /2002  
.           Vega Milagros-sin Dni-   /  /2001  
.           Soria Valentina-sin Dni-   /  /2001  
.           Peruchini Azul-sin Dni-   /  /2004  
.                                                .   ANSA    SF      ARG    06.16.26      
 03         Vera Fernando-sin Dni-   /  /2002  
.           Scandolo Abigail 11/5 /2002  
.           Bonetto Franisco 4 /5 /2003  
.           Blazquez Lucia-sin Dni- 29/04/2004  
.           Mayrata Gabriel 29/04/2003  
.           Suarez Carolina 13/12/2004  
.           Aballay Valentina   /  /2003  
.           Oggero Ignacio 13/3 /2003  
.                                                .   ADACA   SF             06.17.21      
 
  U18-F 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     200 Electronico   : U18-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2018   Viento: -1.4 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Aballay Valentina                         /  /2003    ADACA   SF      ARG    27.64         
 02         Curbelo Malvina Soledad                 16/8 /2004    ADACA   SF      ARG    31.39         
 03         Jackson Delfina                         11/3 /2002    ARDA    SF      ARG    31.99         
 04         Bonsegundo Julieta Josefina             14/11/2002    ANSA    SF      ARG    32.59         
 05         BURQUIN YANEL                           14/5 /2002    ARDA    SF      ARG    33.33         
 06         Scandolo Abigail                        11/5 /2002    ADACA   SF      ARG    33.67         
 99         Cortesini Brisa                           /  /2002    ADACA   SF      ARG                  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     800 Electronico   : U18-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2018 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       4 Bogado Rocio                            11/7 /2001    ARDA    SF      ARG    2.56.38       
 02       3 BURQUIN YANEL                           14/5 /2002    ARDA    SF      ARG    3.14.00       
 99       5 Martinez Sofia-sin Dni-                   /  /2002    ANSA    SF      ARG                  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     100 C/V Electronico 0.84 Mts  : U18-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2018 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       3 Mondino Araceli                           /  /2003    ADACA   SF      ARG    15.67         
 02         Muniategui Lucia                        13/6 /2002    ARDA    SF      ARG    16.66         
 03       4 Camino Delfina                          20/9 /2002    ANSA    SF      ARG    17.80         



 04       5 Vera Milagros Alejandra                 24/9 /2001    ANSA    SF      ARG    19.03         
 99       2 ROVERA ELIANA                           10/1 /2002    ARDA    SF      ARG                DNS  
 99       6 Jackson Delfina                         11/3 /2002    ARDA    SF      ARG                DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     400 C/V Electronico 0.762 Mts  : U18-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2018 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Vera Milagros Alejandra                 24/9 /2001    ANSA    SF      ARG    80.23         
 02         Jackson Delfina                         11/3 /2002    ARDA    SF      ARG    89.76         
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     2000 C/Obst Electronico 0.76 Mts  : U18-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2018 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Camino Delfina                          20/9 /2002    ANSA    SF      ARG    8.45.30       
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Largo    : U18-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2018 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Iozia Valentina                         2 /1 /2001    ANSA    SF      ARG    5.01          
 02         Cortesini Brisa                           /  /2002    ADACA   SF      ARG    4.79          
 03         Juré Luana                              9 /10/2001    ARDA    SF      ARG    4.72          
 04         Camino Delfina                          20/9 /2002    ANSA    SF      ARG    4.58          
 05         Lamagni Milagros                        20/5 /2001    ASA     SF      ARG    4.46          
 06         Scandolo Abigail                        11/5 /2002    ADACA   SF      ARG    3.91          
 07         Bonsegundo Julieta Josefina             14/11/2002    ANSA    SF      ARG    3.57          
 99         Fernandez Karen                         7 /12/2001    AASS    SF      ARG                DNS  
 99         ROVERA ELIANA                           10/1 /2002    ARDA    SF      ARG                DNS  
 99         Tamagnini Camila                        2 /10/2002    ARDA    SF      ARG                  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Garrocha    : U18-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2018 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Lamagni Milagros                        20/5 /2001    ASA     SF      ARG    2.80          
 02         Camino Delfina                          20/9 /2002    ANSA    SF      ARG    2.00          
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Bala  4.000 Kgs  : U18-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2018 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Lamagni Milagros                        20/5 /2001    ASA     SF      ARG    10.96         
 02         Romano Lara Nerea                       9 /3 /2002    ANSA    SF      ARG    10.19         
 03         Vera Milagros Alejandra                 24/9 /2001    ANSA    SF      ARG    10.09         
 04         Guli Lucia                              12/2 /2002    ARDA    SF      ARG    09.43         
 05         Scandolo Abigail                        11/5 /2002    ADACA   SF      ARG    07.75         
 06         Poletto Maria Emilia                    16/5 /2002    ANSA    SF      ARG    05.98         
 07         Fernandez Karen                         7 /12/2001    AASS    SF      ARG    04.32         
 
  4.000 Kgs 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Martillo  3.000 Kgs  : U18-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2018 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Romano Lara Nerea                       9 /3 /2002    ANSA    SF      ARG    43.70         
 02         Vera Milagros Alejandra                 24/9 /2001    ANSA    SF      ARG    27.75         
 03         Poletto Maria Emilia                    16/5 /2002    ANSA    SF      ARG    13.52         
 99         Guli Lucia                              12/2 /2002    ARDA    SF      ARG                DNS  
 
  3.000 Kgs 
 
  U16-M 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     600 Electronico   : U16-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2018 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Olid Bautista                           21/10/2003    ARDA    SF      ARG    1.32.69       
 02         Monestes Agustin-sin Dni-               27/10/2003    ARDA    SF      ARG    1.36.32       
 03         Oggero Ignacio                          13/3 /2003    ADACA   SF             1.38.46       
 04         Cucurullo Giuliano                      28/5 /2003    ARDA    SF      ARG    1.42.33       
 05         Mayrata Gabriel                         18/04/2003    ADACA   SF      ARG    1.47.97       
 06         Ramirez Agustin Nicolas                 25/2 /2003    ARDA    SF      ARG    1.51.37       
 07         Gomez Bruno                             9 /10/2003    ARDA    SF      ARG    1.56.93       
 08         Parodi Pedro                            18/04/2004    ARDA    SF      ARG    1.57.98       
 
 
 
 



_______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     110 C/V Electronico 0.914 Mts  : U16-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2018   Viento: +1.7 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Suarez Lucas Ivan                       7 /1 /2003    ADACA   SF      ARG    15.95         
 02         Bonetto Agustin                         4 /5 /2003    ADACA   SF      ARG    16.23         
 03         Romano Zahir Alejandro                  25/1 /2004    ANSA    SF      ARG    16.50         
 04         Bonetto Franisco                        4 /5 /2003    ADACA   SF      ARG    16.94         
 05         Ollero Ignacio-sin Dni-                   /  /2003    ADACA   SF      ARG    17.58         
 06         Serafin Stefano                         26/11/2004    ADACA   SF      ARG    18.72         
 07         Guzman Isaias                           5 /10/2004    ANSA    SF      ARG    19.86         
 08         Poncino Ignacio                         5 /7 /2003    ANSA    SF      ARG    19.93         
  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     295 C/V Electronico 0.84 Mts  : U16-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2018 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Bonetto Franisco                        4 /5 /2003    ADACA   SF      ARG    43.86         
 02         Romano Zahir Alejandro                  25/1 /2004    ANSA    SF      ARG    44.71         
 03         Bonetto Agustin                         4 /5 /2003    ADACA   SF      ARG    45.74         
 04         Croissant Facundo                       19/9 /2003    ANSA    SF      ARG    47.48         
 05         Serafin Stefano                         26/11/2004    ADACA   SF      ARG    48.61         
 06         Romero Máximo                             /  /2004    ADACA   SF      ARG    51.89         
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     1500 C/Obst Electronico 0.76 Mts  : U16-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2018 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Guzman Isaias                           5 /10/2004    ANSA    SF      ARG    5.22.39       
 02         Mayrata Gabriel                         18/04/2003    ADACA   SF      ARG    5.27.85       
 03         Agustin Monestes                        27/10/2003    ARDA    SF      ARG    5.37.25       
 04         Gomez Franco Agustin                    1 /4 /2003    ARDA    SF      ARG    5.43.98       
 05         Galeano Jail                            4 /1 /2005    ANSA    SF      ARG    7.04.05       
 99         Sciortino Joaquin                       29/5 /2003    ARDA    SF      ARG                DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Largo    : U16-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2018 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Poncino Ignacio                         5 /7 /2003    ANSA    SF      ARG    5.95        -0.8   
 02         Oggero Ignacio                          13/3 /2003    ADACA   SF             5.89        -0.3   
 03         Suarez Lucas Ivan                       7 /1 /2003    ADACA   SF      ARG    5.69        -0.1   
 04         Cuello Ulises                           16/10/2003    ARDA    SF      ARG    5.52        -0.7   
 05         Bonetto Franisco                        4 /5 /2003    ADACA   SF      ARG    5.23        -0.8   
 06         Franco Ayrton                           16/4 /2004    ARA     SF      ARG    4.97        -0.8   
 07         Serafin Stefano                         26/11/2004    ADACA   SF      ARG    4.93        -0.6   
 08         Kuzmicich Santiago                      27/6 /2003    ARDA    SF      ARG    4.76        -0.8   
 09         Cucurullo Giuliano                      28/5 /2003    ARDA    SF      ARG    4.74        -0.5   
 10         Diruscio Franco                         13/09/2002    ARDA    SF      ARG    4.72        -0.7   
 11         Gutierrez Lorenzo                       30/5 /2003    ASA     SF      ARG    4.61        -0.9   
 12         Romero Máximo                             /  /2004    ADACA   SF      ARG    4.16        -0.3   
 13         Bonetto Agustin                         4 /5 /2003    ADACA   SF      ARG    4.13        -0.8   
 14         Gomez Bruno                             9 /10/2003    ARDA    SF      ARG    3.99        -0.7   
 14         Parodi Pedro                            18/04/2004    ARDA    SF      ARG    3.99        -0.7   
 14         Bermejo Fermín                          2 /4 /2004    ARDA    SF      ARG    3.99        -0.6   
 15         Albertosi Valentino                     13/11/2004    ARDA    SF      ARG    3.93        -0.9   
 16         Augusto Virgolini                       18/5 /2004    ADACA   SF      ARG    3.81        -0.3   
 17         Cedric Fantin                           3 /5 /2003    ARDA    SF      ARG    3.50        -0.2   
  
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Garrocha    : U16-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2018 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Romano Zahir Alejandro                  25/1 /2004    ANSA    SF      ARG    2.60          
 02         Franco Ayrton                           16/4 /2004    ARA     SF      ARG    2.50          
 03         Guzman Isaias                           5 /10/2004    ANSA    SF      ARG    1.80          
 03         Gutierrez Lorenzo                       30/5 /2003    ASA     SF      ARG    1.80          
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Bala  4.000 Kgs  : U16-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2018 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         MARTINEZ JUAN MARCELO                   6 /5 /2003    ARDA    SF      ARG    13.13         
 02         Suarez Lucas Ivan                       7 /1 /2003    ADACA   SF      ARG    12.77         
 03         Croissant Facundo                       19/9 /2003    ANSA    SF      ARG    12.35         
 04         Mendez Mateo Valentin                   31/1 /2004    ADACA   SF      ARG    11.44         
 05         Doro Jeremias                           15/9 /2004    ADACA   SF      ARG    09.79         
 06         Diruscio Franco                         13/09/2002    ARDA    SF      ARG    08.74         
 07         Kuzmicich Santiago                      27/6 /2003    ARDA    SF      ARG    08.32         
 08         Sugeros Santiago                        9 /5 /2004    ADACA   SF      ARG    07.62         



 09         Augusto Virgolini                       18/5 /2004    ADACA   SF      ARG    06.35         
 10         Pochon Joaquin                          22/6 /2004    ARDA    SF      ARG    06.07         
 11         Romero Máximo                             /  /2004    ADACA   SF      ARG    05.94         
 
  4.000 Kgs 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Martillo  4.000 Kgs  : U16-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2018 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Mendez Mateo Valentin                   31/1 /2004    ADACA   SF      ARG    51.18         
 02         Doro Jeremias                           15/9 /2004    ADACA   SF      ARG    29.49         
 03         Augusto Virgolini                       18/5 /2004    ADACA   SF      ARG    13.01         
 99         Sugeros Santiago                        9 /5 /2004    ADACA   SF      ARG                DNS  
 
  4.000 Kgs 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Posta 8x200 Mixta Electronico   : U16-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2018 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Serafin Stefano 26/11/2004  
.           Bogado Federica   /  /2003  
.           Curbello Malvina Soledad 16/8 /2004  
.           Bonetto Agustin 4 /5 /2003  
.           Okon Abril 4 /7 /2004  
.           Romero Ma Luz 9 /5 /2005  
.           Mondino Araceli   /  /2003  
.           Mendez Mateo Valentin 31/1 /2004  
.                                                .   ADACA   SF      ARG    03.53.27      
 02         Brigalia Julieta 20/9 /2004  
.           Ibañez Milagros 24/5 /2004  
.           Alassia Sofia-sin Dni-   /  /2003  
.           Burquin Camila 7 /12/2004  
.           Parodi Pedro 7 /04/2004  
.           MARTINEZ JUAN MARCELO 6 /5 /2003  
.           Gomez Franco Agustin 1 /4 /2003  
.           Agustin Monestes 27/10/2003  
.                                                .   ARDA    SF      ARG    03.57.17      
 03         Romano Lara Nerea 9 /3 /2002  
.           Guzman Isaias 5 /10/2004  
.           Poncino Ignacio 5 /7 /2003  
.           Croissant Facundo 19/9 /2003  
.           Vega Keila 19/4 /2003  
.           Vera Mayra 22/6 /2004  
.           Peruchini Azul-sin Dni-   /  /2004  
.           Cattaneo Luisina-sin Dni-   /  /2005  
.                                                .   ANSA    SF      ARG    04.04.27      
 04         Gomez Iriondo Paula   /  /2006  
.           Ramos Fermin 28/2 /2006  
.           Brunet Josefina 26/7 /2004  
.           Gutierrez Manuel 13/12/2005  
.           Mussio Camila 13 /2 /2004  
.           Gutierrez Lorenzo 30/5 /2003  
.           Fuentes Paulina 15/1 /2003  
.           Monzon Yamir 24/12/2002  
.                                                .   ASA     SF      ARG    04.10.15      
 
  U16-F 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     600 Electronico   : U16-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2018 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Brigalia Julieta                        20/9 /2004    ARDA    SF      ARG    1.54.67       
 02         Ibañez Milagros                         24/5 /2004    ARDA    SF      ARG    1.57.54       
 03         Suarez Carolina                         13/12/2004    ADACA   SF      ARG    2.00.83       
 04         Barre Maria Pia                         29/1 /2003    AASS    SF      ARG    2.05.39       
 05         Gonzalez Kiara                          3 /9 /2004    ARDA    SF      ARG    2.12.22       
 06         Burquin Camila                          7 /12/2004    ARDA    SF      ARG    2.13.33       
 07         Miranda Florencia                       23/2 /2003    ARDA    SF      ARG    2.16.62       
 08         Blasques Lucia-sin Dni-                 29/9 /2004    ADACA   SF      ARG    2.23.72       
 09         Gasparotti Valentina                    12/12/2004    ADACA   SF      ARG    2.31.48       
99         Sosa Estefania                          15/8 /2004    ARDA    SF      ARG                DNS  
 
 
 
 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     80 C/V Electronico 0.762 Mts  : U16-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2018   Viento: +1.8 MTS./SEG 



 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Okon Abril                              28/9 /2004    ADACA   SF      ARG    14.04         
 02         Peruchini Azul-sin Dni-                   /  /2004    ANSA    SF      ARG    14.15         
 03         Blasques Lucia-sin Dni-                 29/9 /2004    ADACA   SF      ARG    14.58         
 04         Fuentes Paulina                         15/1 /2003    ASA     SF      ARG    15.05         
 05         Allasia Sofia                           19/4 /2003    ARDA    SF      ARG    15.11         
 06         Vera Mayra                              22/6 /2004    ANSA    SF      ARG    15.51         
 07         Malena Gobbo                            17/6 /2004    ARDA    SF      ARG    15.64         
 08         Sosa Estefania                          15/8 /2004    ARDA    SF      ARG    15.93         
 09         Lemos Lara                              12/10/2004    ASA     SF      ARG    16.72         
 99         Bertagnoli Samira                         /  /2004    AASS    SF      ARG                DNS  
 99         Comisso Morena                          12/5 /2003    ADACA   SF      ARG                  
 99         Ramallo Agustina Noelia                 29/4 /2004    ADACA   SF      ARG                DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     295 C/V Electronico 0.762 Mts  : U16-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2018 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Mondino Araceli                           /  /2003    ADACA   SF      ARG    49.71         
 02         Allasia Sofia                           19/4 /2003    ARDA    SF      ARG    55.43         
 03         Mansilla Estefania                      17/2 /2006    ARDA    SF      ARG    57.79         
 04         Bertagnoli Samira                         /  /2004    AASS    SF      ARG    58.59         
 05         Vega Keila                              10/4 /2003    ANSA    SF      ARG    60.55         
 99         Fuentes Paulina                         15/1 /2003    ASA     SF      ARG                DNF  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     1500 C/Obst Electronico   : U16-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2018 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Vera Mayra                              22/6 /2004    ANSA    SF      ARG    6.10.29       
 02         Barre Maria Pia                         29/1 /2003    AASS    SF      ARG    7.36.25       
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Largo    : U16-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2018 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Bogado Federica                           /  /2003    ADACA   SF      ARG    4.74          
 02         Peruchini Azul-sin Dni-                   /  /2004    ANSA    SF      ARG    4.70          
 03         Lucero Paloma                           13/3 /2003    ARDA    SF      ARG    4.56          
 04         Aballay Valentina                         /  /2003    ADACA   SF      ARG    4.48          
 05         Blasques Lucia-sin Dni-                 29/9 /2004    ADACA   SF      ARG    4.42          
 06         Sosa Estefania                          15/8 /2004    ARDA    SF      ARG    4.24          
 07         Malena Gobbo                            17/6 /2004    ARDA    SF      ARG    4.10          
 08         Ibañez Milagros                         24/5 /2004    ARDA    SF      ARG    3.98          
 09         Okon Abril                              28/9 /2004    ADACA   SF      ARG    3.93          
 10         Brigalia Julieta                        20/9 /2004    ARDA    SF      ARG    3.81          
 11         Lemos Lara                              12/10/2004    ASA     SF      ARG    3.73          
 12         Comisso Morena                          12/5 /2003    ADACA   SF      ARG    3.68          
 12         Curbelo Malvina Soledad                 16/8 /2004    ADACA   SF      ARG    3.68          
 13         Lobato Priscila                         21/7 /2004    ARDA    SF      ARG    3.58          
 14         Bertagnoli Samira                         /  /2004    AASS    SF      ARG    3.28          
 15         Herrlein Victoria                       12/11/2003    ARDA    SF      ARG    3.23          
 16         Reinov Julieta Lara                     17/11/2003    ADACA   SF      ARG    3.07          
 17         Calcabrini Maargarita                     /  /2004    ADACA   SF      ARG    3.03          
 18         Gonzalez Kiara                          3 /9 /2004    ARDA    SF      ARG    3.00          
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Garrocha    : U16-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2018 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Gomez Iriondo Luciana                   19/12/2003    ASA     SF      ARG    3.50          
 02         Brunet Josefina                         26/7 /2004    ASA     SF      ARG    3.00          
 03         Gutierrez Florencia                     6 /5 /2004    ASA     SF      ARG    2.80          
 04         Mussio Camila                           9 /2 /2004    ASA     SF      ARG    2.40          
 05         Rubinzal Ana                              /  /2003    ASA     SF      ARG    2.00          
 06         Mussio Paula                            9 /2 /2004    ASA     SF      ARG    2.00          
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Bala  3.000 Kgs  : U16-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2018 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Pesaresi Florencia-sin Dni-             8 /9 /2003    ANSA    SF      ARG    11.10         
 02         Vega Naiara Iris                        25/11/2004    ADACA   SF      ARG    10.76         
 03         Vega Keila                              10/4 /2003    ANSA    SF      ARG    09.78         
 04         Abba Virginia                           29/12/2003    ADACA   SF      ARG    07.30         
 05         Zenger Sofia Belen                      5 /11/2004    ADACA   SF      ARG    07.14         
 06         Calcabrini Maargarita                     /  /2004    ADACA   SF      ARG    07.10         
 07         Barre Maria Pia                         29/1 /2003    AASS    SF      ARG    07.05         
 08         Villalva Iara                             /  /2003    ASA     SF      ARG    05.49         
   3.000 Kgs 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 



     Martillo  3.000 Kgs  : U16-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2018 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Vega Keila                              10/4 /2003    ANSA    SF      ARG    50.01         
 02         Pesaresi Florencia-sin Dni-             8 /9 /2003    ANSA    SF      ARG    43.93         
 03         Abba Virginia                           29/12/2003    ADACA   SF      ARG    40.70         
 04         Bogado Federica                           /  /2003    ADACA   SF      ARG    37.12         
 05         Fuentes Paulina                         15/1 /2003    ASA     SF      ARG    30.42         
 06         Vega Naiara Iris                        25/11/2004    ADACA   SF      ARG    25.22         
 07         Villalva Iara                             /  /2003    ASA     SF      ARG    21.72         
 08         Fragata Pilar Lujan                     22/10/2004    ADACA   SF      ARG    20.29         
 09         Vera Mayra                              22/6 /2004    ANSA    SF      ARG    19.45         
 10         Lemos Lara                              12/10/2004    ASA     SF      ARG    16.71         
 11         Loyola Tajes Julieta                    26/3 /2004    ADACA   SF      ARG    14.11         
 12         Garcia Josefina                         2 /3 /2004    ADACA   SF      ARG    13.64         
 13         Zenger Sofia Belen                      5 /11/2004    ADACA   SF      ARG    06.39         
 
  3.000 Kgs 
 
  U14-M 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     150 Electronico   : U14-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2018   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Mondino Tomas                           27/5 /2005    ADACA   SF      ARG    19.00         
 02         Sulsente Alexis                         12/4 /2005    ARDA    SF      ARG    20.86         
 03         Bogado Dante                            9 /7 /2006    ARDA    SF      ARG    21.18         
 04         Agustin, Poligani                       27/8 /2005    ARDA    SF      ARG    21.50         
 05         Minatti Genaro                          11/5 /2005    ADACA   SF      ARG    21.65         
 06         Franco Ezequiel                         23/4 /6       ANSA    SF      ARG    21.68         
 07         Godoy Ignacio-sin Dni-                    /  /2006    ANSA    SF      ARG    21.81         
 08         Cabrera Emanuel                           /  /2005    AASS    SF      ARG    22.08         
 09         Martinez Mateo                          24/7 /2006    ADACA   SF      ARG    22.12         
 10         Ortiz Jeremias                          17/10/2005    ARDA    SF      ARG    22.13         
 11         Uberti Juan Octavio                     15/1 /2005    ANSA    SF      ARG    22.29         
 12         Reist guido                             4 /5 /2005    ARDA    SF      ARG    22.34         
 13         brignoni lautaro                        24/2 /2006    ARDA    SF      ARG    22.37         
 13         Galeano Jail                            4 /1 /2005    ANSA    SF      ARG    22.37         
 14         Polito Joaquin                          11/12/2006    ARDA    SF      ARG    22.48         
 15         Ruiz Diaz Valentin                      26/6 /2005    ARDA    SF      ARG    22.54         
 16         Dinolfo Tomas                           17/1 /2006    ARDA    SF      ARG    22.66         
 17         Avila Noah                              19/4 /2006    ARDA    SF      ARG    22.80         
 18         Boidi Enrique Jeremias                  1 /7 /2005    ADACA   SF      ARG    22.81         
 19         Dreus Santiago                          20/7 /2006    ARDA    SF      ARG    22.85         
 20         Gonzalez Gabriel                        5 /5 /2006    ADACA   SF      ARG    23.57         
 20         Sanchez Urraburru, Martiniano           13/12/2006    ARDA    SF      ARG    23.57         
 21         Ramos Fermin                            28/2 /2006    ASA     SF      ARG    23.67         
 22         Gomez Lautaro                           1 /4 /2006    ARDA    SF      ARG    23.68         
 23         Frank Milton                            21/6 /2006    ANSA    SF      ARG    23.70         
 24         damian gabriel recio                    7 /9 /2005    ARDA    SF      ARG    24.59         
 25         Facundo Saucedo                         15/10/2005    ADACA   SF      ARG    24.93         
 26         Montoya Gabriel Nicolas                 7 /8 /2005    ADACA   SF      ARG    25.47         
 27         Monti Ignacio                           17/3 /2006    ARDA    SF      ARG    25.59         
 28         Diaz Lionel                             7 /6 /2006    ANSA    SF      ARG    25.94         
 29         Gutierrez Manuel                        13/12/2005    ASA     SF      ARG    26.36         
 30         Borghesi Bruno                          17/7 /2006    ADACA   SF      ARG    27.02         
 31         Santo Agustin                           3 /8 /2006    ARDA    SF      ARG    27.36         
 32         Ledesma Alejo-sin Dni-                    /  /2006    ADACA   SF      ARG    28.14         
 33         Cardozo Fabian-sin Dni-                   /  /2006    ANSA    SF      ARG    28.28         
 34         Caviglia Lautaro                        23/8 /2006    ARDA    SF      ARG    29.03         
  
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     80 C/V Electronico 0.84 Mts  : U14-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2018   Viento: +2.3 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Karchesky Marcos                          /  /2005    ADACA   SF      ARG    12.71         
 02         Franco Ezequiel                         23/4 /6       ANSA    SF      ARG    13.98         
 03         Martinez Mateo                          24/7 /2006    ADACA   SF      ARG    14.52         
 04         Uberti Juan Octavio                     15/1 /2005    ANSA    SF      ARG    15.25         
 05         Frank Milton                            21/6 /2006    ANSA    SF      ARG    15.37         
 06         Dreus Santiago                          20/7 /2006    ARDA    SF      ARG    15.41         
 07         Avila Noah                              19/4 /2006    ARDA    SF      ARG    15.48         
 08         Galeano Jail                            4 /1 /2005    ANSA    SF      ARG    15.76         
 09         Godoy Ignacio-sin Dni-                    /  /2006    ANSA    SF      ARG    16.24         
 10         Ramos Fermin                            28/2 /2006    ASA     SF      ARG    16.58         
 11         Polito Joaquin                          11/12/2006    ARDA    SF      ARG    16.93         
 12         Camino Tobias                           16/8 /2005    ANSA    SF      ARG    17.22         
 13         Diaz Lionel                             7 /6 /2006    ANSA    SF      ARG    17.59         
 14         Gutierrez Manuel                        13/12/2005    ASA     SF      ARG    18.17         
 
 



 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Largo    : U14-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2018 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Karchesky Marcos                          /  /2005    ADACA   SF      ARG    4.89          
 02         Martinez Mateo                          24/7 /2006    ADACA   SF      ARG    4.06          
 03         Sanchez Urraburru, Martiniano           13/12/2006    ARDA    SF      ARG    4.00          
 04         Godoy Ignacio-sin Dni-                    /  /2006    ANSA    SF      ARG    3.95          
 05         Gonzalez Gabriel                        5 /5 /2006    ADACA   SF      ARG    3.93          
 06         Minatti Genaro                          11/5 /2005    ADACA   SF      ARG    3.92          
 07         Dreus Santiago                          20/7 /2006    ARDA    SF      ARG    3.88          
 08         Avila Noah                              19/4 /2006    ARDA    SF      ARG    3.84          
 09         Reist guido                             4 /5 /2005    ARDA    SF      ARG    3.81          
 10         Cabrera Emanuel                           /  /2005    AASS    SF      ARG    3.63          
 11         Ramos Fermin                            28/2 /2006    ASA     SF      ARG    3.59          
 12         Frank Milton                            21/6 /2006    ANSA    SF      ARG    3.58          
 13         Montoya Gabriel Nicolas                 7 /8 /2005    ADACA   SF      ARG    3.56          
 14         Gomez Lautaro                           1 /4 /2006    ARDA    SF      ARG    3.42          
 15         Dinolfo Tomas                           17/1 /2006    ARDA    SF      ARG    3.39          
 16         Gutierrez Manuel                        13/12/2005    ASA     SF      ARG    3.34          
 17         Borghesi Bruno                          17/7 /2006    ADACA   SF      ARG    3.25          
 18         Polito Joaquin                          11/12/2006    ARDA    SF      ARG    3.23          
 19         Alejo Perusia                           13/11/2006    ARDA    SF      ARG    3.15          
 20         Saucedo Facundo-sin Dni-                23/9 /2005    ADACA   SF      ARG    3.10          
 21         Diaz Lionel                             7 /6 /2006    ANSA    SF      ARG    3.06          
 22         Santo Agustin                           3 /8 /2006    ARDA    SF      ARG    2.97          
 23         Ledesma Alejo-sin Dni-                    /  /2006    ADACA   SF      ARG    2.50          
 24         Caviglia Lautaro                        23/8 /2006    ARDA    SF      ARG    2.37          
  
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Garrocha    : U14-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2018 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Franco Ezequiel                         23/4 /6       ANSA    SF      ARG    1.80          
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Bala  4.000 Kgs  : U14-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2018 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Karchesky Marcos                          /  /2005    ADACA   SF      ARG    09.02         
 02         Tulian Lucas                            4 /7 /2005    ASA     SF      ARG    07.83         
 03         Pinrdelli Nahuel                        4 /6 /2002    ADACA   SF      ARG    07.77         
 04         Cabrera Emanuel                           /  /2005    AASS    SF      ARG    07.53         
 05         Pesaresi Federico                       25/7 /8       ANSA    SF      ARG    07.43         
 06         Camino Tobias                           16/8 /2005    ANSA    SF      ARG    07.25         
 07         Boidi Enrique Jeremias                  1 /7 /2005    ADACA   SF      ARG    06.16         
 08         Mansilla Axel                           4 /10/2005    ARDA    SF      ARG    05.78         
 09         Cabral Bautista                         21/3 /6       ANSA    SF      ARG    05.55         
 10         facundo gonzalez                        23/1 /2006    ARDA    SF      ARG    05.42         
 11         Acuña Nicolas                           24/10/2006    ARDA    SF      ARG    05.40         
 12         Cacciabue Santino                       24/6 /2005    ANSA    SF      ARG    05.32         
 13         Marengo Juan                            11/8 /6       ANSA    SF      ARG    04.61         
 14         Ledesma Alejo-sin Dni-                    /  /2006    ADACA   SF      ARG    04.21         
 15         Aprile, Máximo                          13/2 /2005    ARDA    SF      ARG    04.16         
 16         Henriquez Alvaro Adrirl                 18/11/2006    ARDA    SF      ARG    04.10         
 17         Monti Ignacio                           17/3 /2006    ARDA    SF      ARG    03.43         
 99         tomas fabricio herrera                  28/12/2006    ARDA    SF      ARG                DNS  
  
 
  4.000 Kgs 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Martillo  3.000 Kgs  : U14-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2018 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Tulian Lucas                            4 /7 /2005    ASA     SF      ARG    27.00            
 02         Pesaresi Federico                       25/7 /8       ANSA    SF      ARG    25.21         
 03         Camino Tobias                           16/8 /2005    ANSA    SF      ARG    22.57         
 04         Acuña Nicolas                           24/10/2006    ARDA    SF      ARG    19.75         
 05         damian gabriel recio                    7 /9 /2005    ARDA    SF      ARG    19.45         
 06         Pinrdelli Nahuel                        4 /6 /2002    ADACA   SF      ARG    19.33         
 07         Cabral Bautista                         21/3 /6       ANSA    SF      ARG    18.45         
 08         Cacciabue Santino                       24/6 /2005    ANSA    SF      ARG    17.68         
 09         Marengo Juan                            11/8 /6       ANSA    SF      ARG    17.21         
 10         Mansilla Axel                           4 /10/2005    ARDA    SF      ARG    16.75         
 11         Minatti Genaro                          11/5 /2005    ADACA   SF      ARG    15.28         
 12         Montoya Gabriel Nicolas                 7 /8 /2005    ADACA   SF      ARG    15.15         
 13         Boidi Enrique Jeremias                  1 /7 /2005    ADACA   SF      ARG    15.14         
  3.000 Kgs 
 
   
 



U14-F 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     150 Electronico   : U14-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2018   Viento: +2.3 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Garcia Valentina                        9 /1 /2006    ADACA   SF      ARG    20.92         
 02         Gomez Iriondo Paula                       /  /2006    ASA     SF      ARG    21.68         
 03         Bernardi Camila                           /  /2006    AASS    SF      ARG    21.91         
 04         Testa Emma                                /  /2005    ADACA   SF      ARG    21.96         
 05         Mansilla Estefania                      17/2 /2006    ARDA    SF      ARG    22.54         
 06         Damiani Julia                           25/11/2005    ARDA    SF      ARG    22.70         
 07         Farru Lourdes                           27/4 /2006    ADACA   SF      ARG    22.94         
 08         Rodriguez Zoe                           9 /11/2005    ARDA    SF      ARG    22.96         
 09         strafella giuliana                      23/12/2006    ARDA    SF      ARG    23.20         
 10         VITOLA MORENA                           11/12/2006    ARDA    SF      ARG    23.28         
 11         Paniagua, Valentina                     26/01/2006    ARDA    SF      ARG    23.36         
 12         Frasca Catalina                           /  /2006    AASS    SF      ARG    23.48         
 12         Gaitan Valentina                        5 /11/2005    ADACA   SF      ARG    23.48         
 13         Barrios Julieta                         29/7 /2005    ARDA    SF      ARG    24.27         
 14         Cattaneo Luisina-sin Dni-                 /  /2005    ANSA    SF      ARG    24.72         
 15         Lopez Anabela                           6 /11/2006    ADACA   SF      ARG    24.76         
 15         Torres Juliana                          24/4 /2004    ARDA    SF      ARG    24.76         
 16         Garcia Ana Laura                        2 /10/2006    ARDA    SF      ARG    25.28         
 17         Urraburru Maite                         20/12/2005    ARDA    SF      ARG    26.02         
 18         Sotelo Ilika                            9 /3 /2005    ARDA    SF      ARG    27.40         
 19         Guzman Josefina                         31/5 /2006    ADACA   SF      ARG    27.43         
 20         Sunier Berenice                           /  /2006    ADACA   SF      ARG    27.67         
 21         Roman Mara-sin Dni-                       /  /2006    ANSA    SF      ARG    28.78         
 99         Engler Lucia                            4 /6 /2006    ADACA   SF      ARG                DNS  
  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     80 C/V Electronico 0.762 Mts  : U14-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2018 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Gomez Iriondo Paula                       /  /2006    ASA     SF      ARG    14.73         
 02         Garcia Valentina                        9 /1 /2006    ADACA   SF      ARG    14.97         
 03         Damiani Julia                           25/11/2005    ARDA    SF      ARG    15.48         
 04         Rodriguez Zoe                           9 /11/2005    ARDA    SF      ARG    17.02         
 05         Bernardi Camila                           /  /2006    AASS    SF      ARG    17.08         
 99         Lovera Matilde                            /  /2005    ADACA   SF      ARG                DNF  
 99         Mansilla Estefania                      17/2 /2006    ARDA    SF      ARG                DNS  
 99         Romero Ma Luz                           9 /5 /2005    ADACA   SF      ARG                DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Largo    : U14-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2018 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Garcia Valentina                        9 /1 /2006    ADACA   SF      ARG    4.20          
 02         Testa Emma                                /  /2005    ADACA   SF      ARG    3.86          
 03         Buffo Bianca                              /  /2004    ADACA   SF      ARG    3.41          
 04         Garcia Ana Laura                        2 /10/2006    ARDA    SF      ARG    3.31          
 05         VITOLA MORENA                           11/12/2006    ARDA    SF      ARG    3.29          
 06         Frasca Catalina                           /  /2006    AASS    SF      ARG    3.20          
 07         Barrios Julieta                         29/7 /2005    ARDA    SF      ARG    3.15          
 08         strafella giuliana                      23/12/2006    ARDA    SF      ARG    3.02          
 09         Bernardi Camila                           /  /2006    AASS    SF      ARG    2.71          
 10         Sunier Berenice                           /  /2006    ADACA   SF      ARG    2.58          
 11         Farru Lourdes                           27/4 /2006    ADACA   SF      ARG    2.14          
  
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Garrocha    : U14-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2018 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Gomez Iriondo Paula                       /  /2006    ASA     SF      ARG    1.90          
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Bala  3.000 Kgs  : U14-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2018 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Testa Emma                                /  /2005    ADACA   SF      ARG    07.06         
 02         Lopez Anabela                           6 /11/2006    ADACA   SF      ARG    06.79         
 03         Cattaneo Luisina-sin Dni-                 /  /2005    ANSA    SF      ARG    06.63         
 04         Mansilla Estefania                      17/2 /2006    ARDA    SF      ARG    06.11         
 05         Buffo Bianca                              /  /2004    ADACA   SF      ARG    05.93         
 06         Sotelo Ilika                            9 /3 /2005    ARDA    SF      ARG    05.41         
 06         Sosa Rocio                              27/8 /2005    ARDA    SF      ARG    05.41         
 07         Gonzalez Jazmin                           /  /2005    ADACA   SF      ARG    05.39         
 08         Damiani Julia                           25/11/2005    ARDA    SF      ARG    04.03         
 09         Roman Mara-sin Dni-                       /  /2006    ANSA    SF      ARG    03.86         
 10         Sunier Berenice                           /  /2006    ADACA   SF      ARG    03.48         



  3.000 Kgs 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Martillo  3.000 Kgs  : U14-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2018 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Sosa Rocio                              27/8 /2005    ARDA    SF      ARG    25.50         
 02         Lovera Matilde                            /  /2005    ADACA   SF      ARG    21.58         
 03         Gonzalez Jazmin                           /  /2005    ADACA   SF      ARG    21.12         
 04         Lopez Anabela                           6 /11/2006    ADACA   SF      ARG    14.47         
 99         Garcia Valentina                        9 /1 /2006    ADACA   SF      ARG                DNS  
 99         Romero Ma Luz                           9 /5 /2005    ADACA   SF      ARG                DNS  
 
  3.000 Kgs 
 
     Posta 8x80 Mixta Enfrentados Electronico   : U14-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2018 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Karchesky Marcos  
.           Lovera Matilde  
.           Borghesi Bruno  
.           Testa Ema  
.           Martinez Mateo  
.           Ruffo Bianca  
.           Garcia Valentina  
.           Mondino Tomas  
.                                                .   ADACA   SF      ARG    01.34.48      
 02         Reist Guido  
.           Dinolfo Tomas  
.           Damiani Julia  
.           Paniagua Valentina  
.           Dreust Santiago  
.           Gomez Lautaro  
.           Strafella Giuliana  
.           Mansilla Stefania  
.                                                .   ARDA    SF      ARG    01.42.88      
 03         Franco Ezequiel  
.           Godoy Ignacio  
.           Uberti Octavio  
.           Camino Tobias  
.           Roman Mara  
.           Catanio Luisina  
.           Uberti Clara  
.           Cabral Candela  
.                                                .   ANSA    SF      ARG    01.43.84      
 
  U12-M 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     1000 Electronico   : U12-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2018 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Escobar Franco                          30/3 /2007    AASS    SF      ARG    3.52.32       
 02         Bruno Burket                            12/6 /2007    AASS    SF      ARG    3.55.99       
 03         Muñoz German-sin Dni-                     /  /2007    ANSA    SF      ARG    4.02.19       
 04         Dellacroche Tomas                       5 /5 /2008    ARDA    SF      ARG    4.03.30       
 05         Martina Pietro-sin Dni-                   /  /2008    ANSA    SF      ARG    4.19.09       
 06         Carranza Tomas                          7 /1 /2008    ARDA    SF      ARG    4.19.19       
 07         Galban Uriel                            7 /7 /2006    ARDA    SF      ARG    4.21.12       
 08         Zenger Lucas                            16/2 /2007    ADACA   SF      ARG    4.25.51       
 09         Correa Tomas                            23/8 /2007    AASS    SF      ARG    4.26.32       
 10         Daperno Santiago                        7 /2 /2008    ADACA   SF      ARG    4.45.58       
 11         Montoya Santino-sin Dni-                7 /5 /2009    ADACA   SF      ARG    4.50.66       
 12         Mareco Tomas                            10/4 /2008    ARDA    SF      ARG    5.08.63       
 13         Ruida Facundo                           18/7 /2008    ADACA   SF      ARG    5.11.36       
 14         Zenklusen Gaston                        17/6 /2008    ADACA   SF      ARG    5.31.78       
 15         Diaz Diago-sin Dni-                       /  /2008    ANSA    SF      ARG    5.33.45       
 16         Mansilla Tomas                          13/3 /2008    ADACA   SF      ARG    6.09.71       
  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     60 C/V Electronico   : U12-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2018 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Muñoz German-sin Dni-                     /  /2007    ANSA    SF      ARG    10.97         
 02         Dellacroche Tomas                       5 /5 /2008    ARDA    SF      ARG    11.70         
 03         Martina Pietro-sin Dni-                   /  /2008    ANSA    SF      ARG    12.21         
 04         Carranza Tomas                          7 /1 /2008    ARDA    SF      ARG    12.32         
 05         Pacheco Defeo Thiago                    21/06/2007    ARDA    SF      ARG    12.61         
 06         Andrada Mauro                           4 /1 /2008    ARDA    SF      ARG    12.65         
 07         Bruno Burket                            12/6 /2007    AASS    SF      ARG    12.71         
 08         Escobar Franco                          30/3 /2007    AASS    SF      ARG    12.72         



 09         Daperno Santiago                        7 /2 /2008    ADACA   SF      ARG    12.74         
 10         Valdivia Roman                          5 /5 /2007    ANSA    SF      ARG    12.76         
 11         Zenger Lucas                            16/2 /2007    ADACA   SF      ARG    12.83         
 12         Correa Tomas                            23/8 /2007    AASS    SF      ARG    12.85         
 13         Zenklusen Gaston                        17/6 /2008    ADACA   SF      ARG    13.17         
 14         Galban Uriel                            7 /7 /2006    ARDA    SF      ARG    13.34         
 15         Conil Ramiro                            28/2 /2007    ADACA   SF      ARG    13.56         
 16         Benjamín Fernandez                      14/4 /2008    AASS    SF      ARG    13.67         
 17         Villarroel Claudio                        /  /2007    ADACA   SF      ARG    13.74         
 18         Cisnero Facundo Ariel                   28/9 /2007    ARDA    SF      ARG    13.90         
 18         Rovera Esteban                          19/01/2007    ARDA    SF      ARG    13.90         
 19         Montoya Santino-sin Dni-                7 /5 /2009    ADACA   SF      ARG    14.39         
 20         Ruida Facundo                           18/7 /2008    ADACA   SF      ARG    14.46         
 21         Herrera Matias-sin Dni-                   /  /2007    ANSA    SF      ARG    14.88         
 22         Pizzarro Benjamin-sin Dni-                /  /2008    ADACA   SF      ARG    15.09         
 23         Palacios Lisandro                       21/9 /2007    ARDA    SF      ARG    15.39         
 24         Diaz Diago-sin Dni-                       /  /2008    ANSA    SF      ARG    15.91         
 25         fausto moretti yrure                    7 /6 /2008    ARDA    SF      ARG    16.13         
 26         Mansilla Tomas                          13/3 /2008    ADACA   SF      ARG    16.81         
  
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Alto    : U12-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2018 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Carranza Tomas                          7 /1 /2008    ARDA    SF      ARG    1.17          
 02         Muñoz German-sin Dni-                     /  /2007    ANSA    SF      ARG    1.10          
 02         Andrada Mauro                           4 /1 /2008    ARDA    SF      ARG    1.10          
 03         Rovera Esteban                          19/01/2007    ARDA    SF      ARG    1.05          
 03         Zenklusen Gaston                        17/6 /2008    ADACA   SF      ARG    1.05          
 04         Romero Benjamin                         7 /7 /2008    ADACA   SF      ARG    1.00          
 04         Pizzarro Benjamin-sin Dni-                /  /2008    ADACA   SF      ARG    1.00          
 04         Martina Pietro-sin Dni-                   /  /2008    ANSA    SF      ARG    1.00          
 04         Dellacroche Tomas                       5 /5 /2008    ARDA    SF      ARG    1.00          
 04         Correa Tomas                            23/8 /2007    AASS    SF      ARG    1.00          
 05         Conil Ramiro                            28/2 /2007    ADACA   SF      ARG    0.95          
 05         Valdivia Roman                          5 /5 /2007    ANSA    SF      ARG    0.95          
 05         Bruno Burket                            12/6 /2007    AASS    SF      ARG    0.95          
 05         Zenger Lucas                            16/2 /2007    ADACA   SF      ARG    0.95          
 05         Pacheco Defeo Thiago                    21/06/2007    ARDA    SF      ARG    0.95          
 06         Galban Uriel                            7 /7 /2006    ARDA    SF      ARG    0.90          
 06         Escobar Franco                          30/3 /2007    AASS    SF      ARG    0.90          
 07         Ruida Facundo                           18/7 /2008    ADACA   SF      ARG    0.85          
 07         Mareco Tomas                            10/4 /2008    ARDA    SF      ARG    0.85          
 07         Herrera Matias-sin Dni-                   /  /2007    ANSA    SF      ARG    0.85          
 07         Villarroel Claudio                        /  /2007    ADACA   SF      ARG    0.85          
DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Pelota de Beisbol    : U12-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2018 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Andrada Mauro                           4 /1 /2008    ARDA    SF      ARG    35            
 02         Correa Tomas                            23/8 /2007    AASS    SF      ARG    30            
 03         Herrera Matias-sin Dni-                   /  /2007    ANSA    SF      ARG    28            
 04         Villarroel Claudio                        /  /2007    ADACA   SF      ARG    27            
 05         Bruno Burket                            12/6 /2007    AASS    SF      ARG    25            
 05         Valdivia Roman                          5 /5 /2007    ANSA    SF      ARG    25            
 05         Muñoz German-sin Dni-                     /  /2007    ANSA    SF      ARG    25            
 05         Martina Pietro-sin Dni-                   /  /2008    ANSA    SF      ARG    25            
 06         Carranza Tomas                          7 /1 /2008    ARDA    SF      ARG    23            
 06         Escobar Franco                          30/3 /2007    AASS    SF      ARG    23            
 07         Diaz Diago-sin Dni-                       /  /2008    ANSA    SF      ARG    22            
 08         Dellacroche Tomas                       5 /5 /2008    ARDA    SF      ARG    21            
 09         Rovera Esteban                          19/01/2007    ARDA    SF      ARG    20            
 09         Conil Ramiro                            28/2 /2007    ADACA   SF      ARG    20            
 09         Pacheco Defeo Thiago                    21/06/2007    ARDA    SF      ARG    20            
 09         Daperno Santiago                        7 /2 /2008    ADACA   SF      ARG    20            
 10         Zenger Lucas                            16/2 /2007    ADACA   SF      ARG    19            
 11         Montoya Santino-sin Dni-                7 /5 /2009    ADACA   SF      ARG    18            
 11         Ruiz Diaz Augusto-sin Dni-                /  /1994    ADACA   SF      ARG    18            
 11         Galban Uriel                            7 /7 /2006    ARDA    SF      ARG    18            
 12         Benjamín Fernandez                      14/4 /2008    AASS    SF      ARG    17            
 13         fausto moretti yrure                    7 /6 /2008    ARDA    SF      ARG    16            
 14         Mareco Tomas                            10/4 /2008    ARDA    SF      ARG    15            
 14         Zenklusen Gaston                        17/6 /2008    ADACA   SF      ARG    15            
 15         Pizzarro Benjamin-sin Dni-                /  /2008    ADACA   SF      ARG    14            
 15         Palacios Lisandro                       21/9 /2007    ARDA    SF      ARG    14            
 15         Mansilla Tomas                          13/3 /2008    ADACA   SF      ARG    14            
 15         Cisnero Facundo Ariel                   28/9 /2007    ARDA    SF      ARG    14            
 99         Alegre Mateo Emanuel                    25/10/2008    ADACA   SF      ARG                DNS  
 99         Cravero Maximo Gabriel                    /  /2007    ADACA   SF      ARG                DNS  



  
  U12-F 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     1000 Electronico   : U12-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2018 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Mansilla Esmeralda                      21/10/2007    ARDA    SF      ARG    4.16.13       
 02         Roldan Betiana-sin Dni-                 1 /6 /2007    ADACA   SF      ARG    4.20.72       
 03         Calegaris Agostina                        /  /2008    ARDA    SF      ARG    4.24.73       
 04         Piedrabuena Martina                     17/8 /2007    ADACA   SF      ARG    4.39.85       
 05         Uberti Clara                            12/4 /2007    ANSA    SF      ARG    4.40.92       
 06         Segovia Julieta Agustina                29/2 /2008    AASS    SF      ARG    4.46.49       
 07         Michelini Candela                       19/8 /2008    ADACA   SF      ARG    5.08.84       
 08         morena salamanca                        13/3 /2009    ARDA    SF      ARG    5.12.57       
 09         Zalazar Camacho Micaela-sin Dni-        20/1 /2008    ADACA   SF      ARG    5.17.09       
 10         Cabral Candela                          18/6 /7       ANSA    SF      ARG    5.27.73       
 11         Orellana Maria Jose                     14/3 /2007    ADACA   SF      ARG    6.32.45       
  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     60 C/V Electronico   : U12-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2018 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Mansilla Estefania                      17/2 /2006    ARDA    SF      ARG    12.00         
 02         Okon Valentina                          15/8 /2007    ADACA   SF      ARG    12.26         
 03         Rivas Maitena                           27/3 /2008    ARDA    SF      ARG    12.73         
 04         Uberti Clara                            12/4 /2007    ANSA    SF      ARG    12.76         
 05         Toledo Antonela-sin Dni-                  /  /2007    ADACA   SF      ARG    13.41         
 06         Segovia Julieta Agustina                29/2 /2008    AASS    SF      ARG    13.42         
 07         Roldan Cielo-sin Dni-                   15/5 /2008    ADACA   SF      ARG    13.63         
 08         morena salamanca                        13/3 /2009    ARDA    SF      ARG    13.79         
 09         Pastormerlo Lema Renata                 28/2 /2007    ARDA    SF      ARG    14.12         
 10         Conil Camila                            28/2 /7       ADACA   SF      ARG    14.17         
 11         Gonzalez Victoria                       30/7 /2007    AASS    SF      ARG    14.18         
 12         Villalba Azul                           10/8 /2008    AASS    SF      ARG    14.35         
 13         Reynoso Zoe-sin Dni-                      /  /2007    ADACA   SF      ARG    14.62         
 14         Cabral Candela                          18/6 /7       ANSA    SF      ARG    14.65         
 15         mara avaca                              26/4 /2007    ARDA    SF      ARG    14.67         
 16         Rodriguez Josefina                      11/10/2007    AASS    SF      ARG    14.73         
 17         Zalazar Camacho Micaela-sin Dni-        20/1 /2008    ADACA   SF      ARG    14.89         
 18         Orellana Maria Jose                     14/3 /2007    ADACA   SF      ARG    20.72         
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Alto    : U12-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2018 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Toledo Antonela-sin Dni-                  /  /2007    ADACA   SF      ARG    1.10          
 02         Mansilla Estefania                      17/2 /2006    ARDA    SF      ARG    1.05          
 02         Uberti Clara                            12/4 /2007    ANSA    SF      ARG    1.05          
 03         Roldan Cielo-sin Dni-                   15/5 /2008    ADACA   SF      ARG    1.00           
 03         Okon Valentina                          15/8 /2007    ADACA   SF      ARG    1.00           
 03         Roldan Betiana-sin Dni-                 1 /6 /2007    ADACA   SF      ARG    1.00           
 04         Rodriguez Josefina                      11/10/2007    AASS    SF      ARG    0.95          
 04         Gonzalez Victoria                       30/7 /2007    AASS    SF      ARG    0.95          
 04         Pastormerlo Lema Renata                 28/2 /2007    ARDA    SF      ARG    0.95          
 04         Reynoso Zoe-sin Dni-                      /  /2007    ADACA   SF      ARG    0.95          
 05         Segovia Julieta Agustina                29/2 /2008    AASS    SF      ARG    0.90          
 05         Cabral Candela                          18/6 /7       ANSA    SF      ARG    0.90          
 06         Orellana Maria Jose                     14/3 /2007    ADACA   SF      ARG    0.85          
 06         mara avaca                              26/4 /2007    ARDA    SF      ARG    0.85          
 06         Zalazar Camacho Micaela-sin Dni-        20/1 /2008    ADACA   SF      ARG    0.85          
 06         Conil Camila                            28/2 /7       ADACA   SF      ARG    0.85          
 99         Villalba Azul                           10/8 /2008    AASS    SF      ARG                DNS  
  
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Pelota de Beisbol    : U12-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2018 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Uberti Clara                            12/4 /2007    ANSA    SF      ARG    25.00         
 02         Roldan Cielo-sin Dni-                   15/5 /2008    ADACA   SF      ARG    23.00         
 03         Roldan Betiana-sin Dni-                 1 /6 /2007    ADACA   SF      ARG    20.00         
 03         Mansilla Estefania                      17/2 /2006    ARDA    SF      ARG    20.00         
 04         Cabral Candela                          18/6 /7       ANSA    SF      ARG    19.00         
 05         Toledo Antonela-sin Dni-                  /  /2007    ADACA   SF      ARG    18.00         
 06         Villalba Azul                           10/8 /2008    AASS    SF      ARG    17.00         
 06         Reynoso Zoe-sin Dni-                      /  /2007    ADACA   SF      ARG    17.00         
 07         Zalazar Camacho Micaela-sin Dni-        20/1 /2008    ADACA   SF      ARG    16.00         
 08         Okon Valentina                          15/8 /2007    ADACA   SF      ARG    14.00         
 08         Pastormerlo Lema Renata                 28/2 /2007    ARDA    SF      ARG    14.00         
 09         Orellana Maria Jose                     14/3 /2007    ADACA   SF      ARG    13.00         
 09         Conil Camila                            28/2 /7       ADACA   SF      ARG    13.00         
 09         Rodriguez Josefina                      11/10/2007    AASS    SF      ARG    13.00         



 10         Segovia Julieta Agustina                29/2 /2008    AASS    SF      ARG    12.00         
  
     Posta 8x60 Mixta Enfrentados Electronico   : U12-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2018 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Andrada Mauro  
.           Mareco Tomas  
.           Cisneros Facundo  
.           Mansilla Ezequiel 
.           Brigalli Martina 
.           Mansilla Esmeralda 
.           Mansilla Mia 
.             
.                                                .   ARDA   SF      ARG    01.25.48      
 02         Villaroel Claudio  
.           Roldan Betiana 
.           Pizzarro Benjamin  
.           Toledo Antonela  
.           Zenklusen Gaston  
.           Camperti Julia 
.           Okon Valentina  
.           Zenger Lucas  
.                                                .   ADACA    SF      ARG    01.42.88      
 03         Gonzalez Victoria  
.           Benjamin Fernandez  
.           Azul Villalba  
.           Correa Tomas  
.           Rodriguez Josefina 
.           Burket Bruno 
.           Segovia Juliana  
.           Escobar Franco 
.                                                .   AASS    SF      ARG    01.27.11      
04          Uberti Clara  
.           Cabral Candela  
.           Anderegen Francesca  
.           Piero Martina 
.           Diaz Diago 
.           Muñoz German 
.           Valdivia Roman  
.           Herrera Matias 
.                                                .   ANSA    SF      ARG    01.30.97      
 
 
     Total De Participantes:  
 
                                   M:  420 
 
                                   F:  324 
 
 


